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MOTEL KU'I'TR NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
cIN-Ussl0l MH2007PTCt 68293

Slstcment of P rofit rnd Loss for the ye, r €nd€d March 3 I st 2023

(Rs. ir Thousrnd)

Particulars Note No. ended llst
March 2023

For lhe year ended
Slsl Merch 2022

I

II

Revenue From Opemtions

Other lncome

I6
t7

I t6t.94
o.24

t7842 43

l5 28

III Toral Income (I+II) 1162.11 17411.11

EXPf,NSES
Cosi of materials consumed

Purchases of Srock-in-Trade

Changes rn inventories of finished goods. Stock-in -Trade

and work-in-progreas

Employee benefi ts expense

Depreciation and amortization expense

Other expenses

t8

le & l9(a)

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

000
495 24

1746 47

000

0.00

000
000

r002 52

Totsl expenses (lV) .195.2.r 57,18.99

VI

Profiy'(loss) before exceptional items and tax (lll- IV)
Exceptional ltems

666 Sl
0 0(l

12 t28 7l

0.00
VII Profit4loss) befor€ tsx snd (V'VI) 666.9J 12t28.11

VIII
Tax expense:

(l ) Cunenl tax
(2) Defened tax
(3) Earlier Tax
(4) Mat Credir Enritlement

280 00

000
t0 9l
0.00

106 r 50

000
599 73

000

IX
Profit / (lrss) for the period from continuing opcratioos
(vII-VIII) 376.02 8167..18

x
XI

XII

Profi ,(los, from discontinued operations

Tax expense of discontinued operations

Profit/(loss) from Disconlinued operations (after lax) (X-XI)

000
000

000

000
000

0.00

xrI Profit/(loss) for lhe oeriod (IX+XII) 376.O2 8167..18

XIV

Other Comprchensive Income
A (i) ltems that will not be reclassil'ied to
profit or loss

(ii) Income tax relatinS to rtems that will
not be reclassified to profiI or loss

B (i) Irems that willbe reclassified to

profit or loss

(ii) lncome tax relating to items that will
be reclassified lo profit or loss

000

0.00

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

XV
Tolrl Comprehensive Income for
(XIII+Xlvxconprising Profit (Loss)

Comprehensive lncome for the period)

lhe
and

period
Other 376.02 8167.,18

XVI Eamings per equity share (for conlinuing operatron):

(l) Basic

(2) Diluled

0 0,1 085

See accompanying notes 10 the Iinancial stalemenB 2t)
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